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NAME

Aly Yurkowitz
Kelly Jacoby
Abby Timms
Kaylyn Garant
Sarah Kirchner

Cameron Jacobson

Izzie Tasse
Christa Jacobs
Sara Kroeze
Megan Hansen
Matia Williams
Katie Brusnahan
Cassie Barwick
Lauren Erdman
Carmen Hoag
Leesa Sesing
McKenna Newton

WIAA Sectionals 2/23/2017

All Around

SCHOOL

Whitefish Bay
Valders/Roncalli
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn
Shorewood
Elkhorn
Waupun
Waupun
Shorewood
Shorewood
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Elkhorn
Markesan

FX

9.700
8.775
8.875
8.150
8.550
8.225
8.550
7.825
8.275
8.100
8.075
8.125
7.375
8.225
7.600
6.850
5.600

BB

9.575
8.750
7.800
9.325
8.400
8.775
8.625
8.800
9.000
8.450
8.175
7.975
7.750
8.050
7.475
7.650
6.325

9.450
8.850
8.800
8.000
8.000
8.300
8.000
8.250
8.450
8.450
8.300
7.850
8.050
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.750

uB

9.350
7.875
8.400
8.050
8.300
7.900
7.900
7.925
7.025
7.525
7.150
6.800
7.200
6.225
7.150
5.450
4.525

SCORE

38.075
34.250
33.875
33.525
33.250
33.200
33.075
32.800
32.750
32.525
31.700
30.750
30.375
30.300
29.925
27.450
24.200



